
South Plantation High School 

1300 SW 54th Avenue 

Plantation, FL  33317 

(754) 323-1950 
 

2022 Lacrosse 

Mon.  Feb 07   B7pm   @   Immokalee vs Riverdale 

Thu.  Feb  10  B7pm   @   Immokalee vs Naples 

Thu.   Feb 10  G TBD  @                           U School Tourney 

Wed.   Feb 16   G5 /B7pm    @     Cooper City   

Thu.   Feb 17   B 4pm    @     West Minster  

Sat.   Feb 19   G1/ B3pm  @   Key West 

Tue.   Feb 22   G5/ B7pm    @      Boca  

Wed.   Feb 23   B7 pm    @      Heritage 

Thu.   Feb 24   G7 pm    @      Heritage  

Mon.   Feb 28   G5/ B7pm         Home     Cypress Bay  

Tue.   Mar 01   G5/ B7pm    @      Plantation  

Thu.   Mar 03   G4pm    @      West Broward  

Mon.   Mar 07   G5/ B7        Home     Cooper City  

Tue.   Mar 08   G4     @      Taravella  

Thu.   Mar 10   G7          Home     Western 

Fri.   Mar 11   G5p/ B7    Home    Coral Glades  

Mon.   Mar 14    B5 or 7pm    @      U School 

Wed.   Mar 16   G5pm            Home    Gibbons  

Fri.   Mar 18  G5/ B7pm          @                               Coral Springs 

Tue.   Mar 29  G5 /B7Pm  @   Calvary Christian 

Fri.  Apr 01  B4   @   Taravella    

Mon.  Apr 04  G5/ B7pm  Home    Coral Springs 

Wed.  Apr 06  G5   @   Spanish River 

Thu.  Apr 07  G5   Home   Ft. Lauderdale   

 

Head Coach: Shelby Campbell, JojoAtria Principal Mrs. Christine Henschel,Athletic Director: Mr. Michael Collins,Last updated: 01/26/2022 Subject to change  


